
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

Paid Warmupwu

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 0 Sue Lynch0 0240

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0164

$0.00 Tony Kirschner JB 0 Frank Blacker0 00

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 0 Rachel Vora0 0103

$0.00 Ariah Devos Raven 0 Gerrit Devos0 0234

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 0 Jimmy Brown0 0182

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 0 Thada Ziegler0 0107

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 0 Marriann Howard0 0229

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 0 Angella Kirschner0 0237

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay My Jessy Spook 0 Debbie McKinlay0 00

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Whimpys Scootin Lena 0 Corinne Roberts-Benthacort0 0242

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 0 Michelle McCammond0 0204

$0.00 Tony Kirschner JB 0 Frank Blacker0 00

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 0 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 0 Rachel Vora0 0103

$0.00 Fallon Maloney Bostons Dun Cowboy 0 Chance Overaker0 0202

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 0 Gavin Chambers0 0188

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 0 Cory Chambers0 0190

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0233

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 0 Lisa McCann0 0208

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 0 Chance Overaker0 0220

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0105

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine Sinkula0 0244

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 0 Lynnette kennedy0 0215

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 0 Thada Ziegler0 0107

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0235

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 0 Jimmy Brown0 0182

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 0 Joanne Pettit0 0203

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 0 Molly Pracht0 0230

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 0 Samantha Overacker0 0218
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.60 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69.5 0235

$32.90 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 2 Lynnette kennedy65.5 0215

$32.90 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck65.5 0158

$14.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Sailin Tucker 4 Lynnette kennedy65 0217

$12.60 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 5 Millisa Newberg63.5 0216

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 6 Lynn Johnson61.5 0233

$0.00 Ariah Devos Raven 7 Gerrit Devos60 0234

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 8 Lori Bowkett0 0118

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 8 Nina Halvorson0 0219

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine Sinkula0 0244

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 8 Joanne Pettit0 0203

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 8 Marriann Howard0 0229

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 8 Joey Peschong0 0222

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$140.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 1 Larry Beeler65.5 0164

$0.00 Doug Stroud Some Likeit Hot 2 Clear View Ranch0 0247

$0.00 Linda McKay Visas Diamond 2 Linda McKay0 0113

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Lets Do Shots 2 Jodi Miller0 0114

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand A Sylish Paleface 2 Angelique Bos0 0111

$0.00 TJ Knutson Steady Like A Star 2 TJ Knutson0 0241

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Whimpys Scootin Lena 2 Corinne Roberts-Benthacort0 0242

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 2 Jack Frost0 0209

$0.00 Doug Stroud Gun Maker 2 Clear View Ranch0 0245

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 2 Jimmy Brown0 0182

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 2 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 2 Marla Gese0 0211

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overaker0 0220

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 2 Gavin Chambers0 0188

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 2 Michael Coe0 0201

$54.40 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Green Reiner Level 13b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.30 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson69.5 0231

$51.30 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 1 Molly Pracht69.5 0230

$27.55 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 3 Marla Gese68.5 0211

$27.55 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$16.15 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 5 Tracy Thompson68 0248

$16.15 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 5 Brooke Ulrich68 0250

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 7 Susan Duffy67.5 0205

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 8 Connie Christensen67 0194

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler67 0164

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 8 Jack Frost67 0209

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 11 Lori McCann66 0210

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 12 Joey Peschong65.5 0222

$0.00 Jason Pluedeman CR Play Mia Sonata 13 Jason Pluedeman65 0224

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 14 Lisa McCann64.5 0208

$0.00 Kristine M Anderson Steady Like A Star 15 TJ Knutson61.5 0241

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 16 Samantha Overacker56.5 0218

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 17 Millisa Newberg0 0216

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 17 Maddie Morikawa0 0214

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 17 Alex Berthiaume0 0166

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Green Reiner Level 24b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$35.60 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson69.5 68.5231

$26.70 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 2 Angella Kirschner69.5 0237

$8.90 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 3 Marla Gese68.5 0211

$8.90 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$8.90 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 3 Ronda Smith68.5 0246

$0.00 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 6 Clear View Ranch68 0247

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 7 Susan Duffy67.5 0205

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 7 Julie Wuest67.5 0105

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 9 Lynn Johnson66 0233

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 9 Clear View Ranch66 0245

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 11 Christine Sinkula64 0244

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 12 Alex Berthiaume0 0166

$89.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open5c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 1 Sue Lynch69 0240

$89.95 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 2 Jimmy Brown68.5 0182

$25.70 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathi Neilsen67.5 0236

$25.70 Andrea Rossmeier Whizkey N Rubies 3 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0238

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 5 Maddie Morikawa0 0214

$0.00 TJ Knutson DunnitNPaleMoonlight 6 TJ Knutson0 0239

$257.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Sailin Tucker 1 Lynnette kennedy0 0217

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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RHANW Open  7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 1 Marriann Howard0 0229

$0.00 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 18d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$161.75 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 1 Gavin Chambers70 0188

$80.87 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston69.5 0235

$80.87 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder69.5 0207

$80.87 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit69.5 0203

$0.00 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 5 Heather Priddy69 0232

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 6 Connie Christensen67.5 0194

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson67 0248

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 8 Michael Coe0 0201

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 8 Jessica Johnson0 0231

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 8 Lisa McCann0 0208

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 12 Thada Ziegler-200 0107

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 13 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$404.36 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 29d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69.5 0235

$112.44 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 2 Karen Kooy68.5 0243

$64.25 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 3 Ronda Smith66.5 0246

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 4 Michael Coe0 0201

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 4 Jessica Johnson0 0231

$321.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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RHANW Youth Ranch Riding10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 1 Susan Duffy71 0205

$8.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume70.5 0166

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck69.5 0158

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 4 Cory Chambers0 0190

$20.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 1 Susan Duffy71.5 0205

$37.60 Ariah Devos Raven 2 Gerrit Devos70 0234

$37.60 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 2 Lori McCann70 0210

$16.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 4 Julie Wuest69.5 0105

$14.40 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston69 0235

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 6 Christine Sinkula68.5 0244

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 6 Michelle McCammond68.5 0204

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 8 Josephine Beck67.5 0158

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 9 Joanne Pettit67 0203

$0.00 Luke McKee Joe Frenchmans Lady 10 Luke McKee66.5 0249

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 10 Sophia Hayes66.5 0225

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 10 Larry Beeler66.5 0164

$0.00 Monika Bolz My Cash Box Tally 13 Monika Bolz66 0170

$0.00 Pam Morgan BigsLadyTeeStarlight 13 Angella Kirschner66 0212

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 15 Rachel Vora64.5 0103

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 16 Cory Chambers0 0190

$160.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

RHANW Junior Horse 5YO and younger12e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$30.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 1 Michael Coe69 0201

$20.00 Andrea Rossmeier Whizkey N Rubies 2 Maddie Morikawa68 0238

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Sailin Tucker 3 Lynnette kennedy62 0217

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker60 0218

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overaker0 0220

$50.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Senior Horse 6YO Older13e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.75 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 1 Clear View Ranch69.5 0247

$45.75 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson69.5 0219

$22.50 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand69 0227

$22.50 Scott Seeklander Whimpys Scootin Lena 3 Corinne Roberts-Benthacort69 0242

$13.50 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 5 Marriann Howard67.5 0229

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 6 Josephine Beck67 0158

$0.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 6 Carley Elder67 0207

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine Sinkula66.5 0244

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand A Sylish Paleface 9 Angelique Bos0 0111

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 9 Lori Bowkett0 0118

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 9 Lynnette kennedy0 0215

$0.00 Linda McKay Visas Diamond 9 Linda McKay0 0113

$0.00 Doug Stroud Gun Maker 9 Clear View Ranch0 0245

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 9 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Lets Do Shots 15 Jodi Miller0 0114

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Rookie Level 114f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$71.82 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 1 Clear View Ranch70 0247

$37.19 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 2 Maddie Morikawa68.5 0214

$37.19 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 2 Susan Duffy68.5 0205

$37.19 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson68.5 0231

$37.19 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$17.95 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 6 Clear View Ranch68 0245

$17.95 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 6 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 8 Connie Christensen67.5 0194

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 8 Joey Peschong67.5 0222

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 10 Joanne Pettit67 0203

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 10 Tracy Thompson67 0248

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 12 Jack Frost66.5 0209

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 13 Christine Sinkula65 0244

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 13 Molly Pracht65 0230

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 13 Lisa McCann65 0208

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 16 Karen Kooy64.5 0243

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 16 Millisa Newberg64.5 0216

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 18 Julie Wuest64 0105

$0.00 Kristine M Anderson Steady Like A Star 19 TJ Knutson61 0241

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 20 Angella Kirschner59 0237

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 21 Thada Ziegler55.5 0107

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 22 Lori McCann0 0210

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 22 Gavin Chambers0 0188

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 22 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 22 Larry Beeler0 0164

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 22 Marla Gese0 0211

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 22 Charlize Clemenston0 0116

$256.49 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 215f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$25.22 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69.5 0235

$7.71 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$7.71 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson68.5 0231

$7.71 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 2 Susan Duffy68.5 0205

$7.71 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 2 Nina Halvorson68.5 0219

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 6 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 7 Karen Kooy64.5 0243

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 8 Julie Wuest64 0105

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 9 Ronda Smith0 0246

$56.06 Total Class Payback

RHANW Rookie Rider16f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$63.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 1 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$63.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson68.5 0231

$63.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 1 Susan Duffy68.5 0205

$21.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 4 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula65 0244

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 6 Karen Kooy64.5 0243

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 7 Julie Wuest64 0105

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 8 Lori McCann0 0210

$0.00 Ariah Devos Raven 8 Gerrit Devos0 0234

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 8 Charlize Clemenston0 0116

$0.00 Jodi Miller Lets Do Shots 11 Jodi Miller0 0114

$210.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Prime Time Rookie17f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$29.93 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 1 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0227

$23.28 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$13.30 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 3 Tracy Thompson67 0248

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine Sinkula65 0244

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 5 Karen Kooy64.5 0243

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 6 Julie Wuest64 0105

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 7 Larry Beeler0 0164

$66.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open18g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$300.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston70.5 0235

$200.00 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 2 Heather Priddy70 0232

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 3 Jimmy Brown67.5 0182

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 4 Ronda Smith0 0246

$500.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open19g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$142.80 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 1 Maddie Morikawa70 0214

$95.20 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathi Neilsen68.5 0236

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 3 Jimmy Brown67.5 0182

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 4 Sue Lynch65 0240

$238.00 Total Class Payback

Lil Boot Reiners20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Fallon Maloney Bostons Dun Cowboy 1 Chance Overaker2 0202

$8.00 Azalea phillips Lenas Pay Chex 2 Lynnette kennedy1 0109

$20.00 Total Class Payback
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RHANW Youth 13&Under21h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 1 Andrea Rossmeier70 0144

$12.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck66.5 0158

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers0 0188

$30.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW youth 14-1822h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$15.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 1 Susan Duffy68.5 0205

$15.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 1 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0166

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 3 Charlize Clemenston63.5 0116

$30.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro23i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$233.55 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder69.5 0207

$181.65 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 2 Heather Priddy68 0232

$103.80 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 3 Jack Frost67.5 0209

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 4 Karen Kooy0 0243

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 4 Michael Coe0 0201

$519.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro24i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$106.60 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 1 Larry Beeler68 0164

$106.60 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 1 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$53.30 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 3 Tracy Thompson65 0248

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Joey Peschong61 0222

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 5 Michael Coe0 0201

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 5 Karen Kooy0 0243

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$266.50 Total Class Payback
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RHANW Non Pro  25i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.50 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder69.5 0207

$94.50 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit68.5 0203

$54.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 3 Tracy Thompson65 0248

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 4 Vicky Poole0 0226

$0.00 Ariah Devos Raven 4 Gerrit Devos0 0234

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 4 Karen Kooy0 0243

$270.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 1 Susan Duffy72 0205

$24.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 2 Michelle McCammond71 0204

$24.00 Jimmy Brown Ivy League Cash 2 Jimmy Brown71 0182

$24.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck71 0158

$0.00 Luke McKee Joe Frenchmans Lady 5 Luke McKee70.5 0249

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 6 Christine Sinkula69.5 0244

$0.00 Monika Bolz My Cash Box Tally 6 Monika Bolz69.5 0170

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler69 0164

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 9 Sophia Hayes0 0225

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 9 Vicky Poole0 0226

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 9 Cory Chambers0 0190

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 12 Joanne Pettit0 0203

$120.00 Total Class Payback
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RHANW Beginner Rider27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$82.35 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 1 Marla Gese69 0211

$82.35 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 1 Julie Wuest69 0105

$54.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 3 Jack Frost68.5 0209

$25.65 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 4 Lynn Johnson68 0233

$25.65 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 4 Gavin Chambers68 0188

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 6 Susan Duffy67.5 0205

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 7 Vicky Poole66.5 0226

$0.00 Ariah Devos Raven 8 Gerrit Devos65.5 0234

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 8 Millisa Newberg65.5 0216

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 10 Tracy Thompson64.5 0248

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 11 Samantha Overacker60 0218

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 12 Joey Peschong0 0222

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 12 Molly Pracht0 0230

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 12 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 12 Josephine Beck0 0158

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 12 Maddie Morikawa0 0214

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 12 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$270.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 128j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston71.5 0235

$124.90 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 2 Maddie Morikawa70.5 0214

$71.37 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers70 0188

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Whimpys Scootin Lena 4 Corinne Roberts-Benthacort69 0242

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 5 Molly Pracht67.5 0230

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 6 Lynnette kennedy66 0215

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Sailin Tucker 7 Lynnette kennedy62 0217

$0.00 Brooke Ulrich The Chic Magnet 8 Brooke Ulrich0 0250

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 8 Kathi Neilsen0 0236

$356.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 229j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$164.25 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston71.5 0235

$109.50 Scott Seeklander Whimpys Scootin Lena 2 Corinne Roberts-Benthacort69 0242

$273.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro30k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$77.69 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder72 0207

$61.70 TJ Knutson Steady Like A Star 2 TJ Knutson71 0241

$45.70 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson70.5 0219

$22.85 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 4 Angella Kirschner69.5 0237

$10.28 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 5 Karen Kooy69 0243

$10.28 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 5 Heather Priddy69 0232

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson68.5 0231

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 7 Lori McCann68.5 0210

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 9 Joanne Pettit68 0203

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 10 Michael Coe67.5 0201

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 11 Connie Christensen66.5 0194

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 12 Lisa McCann66 0208

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 13 Ronda Smith61.5 0246

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 14 Marla Gese0 0211

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 14 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 16 Thada Ziegler0 0107

$228.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

RHANW Limited Non Pro31k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$126.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder72 0207

$98.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 2 Nina Halvorson70.5 0219

$56.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 3 Karen Kooy69 0243

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 4 Jessica Johnson68.5 0231

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula66 0244

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 6 Tracy Thompson61.5 0248

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 7 Charlize Clemenston0 0116

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 7 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$280.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$142.80 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70.5 0219

$95.20 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 2 Karen Kooy69 0243

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 3 Larry Beeler67.5 0164

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger0 0223

$238.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under33L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck64.5 0158

$0.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 2 Andrea Rossmeier0 0144

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers0 0188

$18.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1834L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 1 Charlize Clemenston69 0116

$12.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0166

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 3 Susan Duffy68 0205

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2021

RHANW Green Reiner Horse Open35

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 1 Vicky Poole66 0226

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand A Sylish Paleface 2 Angelique Bos0 0111

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 2 Susan Duffy0 0205

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overaker0 0220

$24.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $6,137.67
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